PHONE _________________  OCCUPATION ____________________

E-MAIL ADDRESS __________________________________________

Membership requirements to be completed within a one-year period:

1. Applicant for regular membership must be at least 18 years old.

 Applicant for junior membership must be between the ages of 12 and 17,

inclusive.  Junior member date of birth:  ______________________________

2. Attend one regularly scheduled trip - a hike, kayak, canoe, cross-country ski,

snowshoe or backpack of not less than four miles; or a bike trip of not less

than sixteen miles:

 Date: ___________  Trip & Leader:  _________________________________

3. Visit Nesika Lodge or Tyee Lodge during a regularly scheduled event:

 Date:  ___________  Lodge:  ________ Host:  _________________________

4. Request sponsorship of two voting members, not in the same family or in the

applicant’s family:

 First Sponsor:  __________________________________________________

 Second Sponsor: ________________________________________________

5. Pay the appropriate total amount below.  Please circle this amount:

Membership

Category

Entrance

 Fee

Annual

Dues

Total Before

June 1st

Total After

June 1st

Regular Under 65 $15.00 $50.00 $65.00 $47.50

Regular Over 65 $15.00 $30 $45.00 $36.25

Regular AFM* $15.00 $30 $45.00 $36.25

Junior  $7.50 $5 $12.50 $12.50

*Additional family member at the same address.

To the Board of Trustees:
I hereby apply for __ Regular (or) __ Junior membership in the TRAILS CLUB OF OREGON,

and if elected, agree to abide by the Constitution, By-Laws and Rules of the Club.

Signature ___________________________________________   Date: _________________

RECOGNITION OF RISKS

THE TRAILS CLUB OF OREGON was organized in the year 1915. Its primary activities have

revolved around outdoor events such as trail hiking, backpacking, skiing, cycling, camping

and other similar activities involving the out-of-doors.